
Lindale High School
Testing Calendar

2024-2025

Fall 2024

Wednesday, October 9 PSAT

Tuesday, December 3 English I

Wednesday, December 4 Biology
US History

Thursday, December 5 English II
Algebra I

Friday, December 6 Make-up Sessions

Spring 2025

February 18 - 28 TELPAS

March 10 - 14 TSI - Juniors

Tuesday, April 8 ACT - Juniors

Tuesday, April 15 English I
Senior Waiver Day

Wednesday, April 16 English II
Senior Waiver Day

Thursday, April 17 Make-up Sessions for STAAR

Thursday, April 24th
Biology

U.S. History
Senior Waiver Day

Friday, April 25h Make-up Sessions for STAAR

Tuesday, April 29th Algebra I
Junior Waiver Day

Wednesday, April 30th Make-up Sessions for STAAR

May 5 - 16 AP Testing

Summer 2025

Tuesday, June 17 English I

Wednesday, June 18 Biology
US History

Thursday, June 19 English II
Algebra I

Friday, June 20 Make-up Sessions




